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Take partin the LEEDS LOCAL PLAN CONSULTATION to let us
know what YOU think about the future growth of Leeds District.

www.leeds.gov.uk/llp Ny
and submit your comments andideastous  J@iLCTUS  qruati
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PURPOSE OF THE CONSULTATION

We are updating our planning policies that will help to direct

how Leeds will grow in the future. We are looking at where new
houses and businesses could go, transport, town centres, the natural
environment and how we can reduce carbon emissions. We would
like to know what you think.

EVENTS

If you would like to find out more information, come and speak to us
at one of our drop-in events:

Pudsey Civic Hall : Thursday 10th July - 3-7pm

Morley Library/Hub : Tuesday 15th July - 11lam-3pm

Otley Courthouse : Thursday 17th July - 3-7pm

Blackburn Hall, Rothwell : Monday 21st July - 3-7pm

Wetherby Town Hall : Thursday 24th July - 3-7pm

Guiseley Methodist Hall : Tuesday 29th July - 3-7pm

Armley Library/Hub : Monday 4th August - 11lam-3pm

Compton Centre, Harehills : Tuesday 5th August - 11am-3pm
Bramley Community Centre : Thursday 7th August - 3-7pm

Moor Allerton Community Hub : Tuesday 12th August - 11lam-3pm
Headingley Library/Hub : Monday 11th August - 11lam-3pm

St Matthews Community Centre, Holbeck : Thursday 14th August 10am-2pm





